US Agent for Service of Process LETTER OF ATTESTATION

TO: Office of Engineering Technology Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

US Agent for Service of Process:

Company Name: THREE STONES MEDIA LLCFRN:0033401761Contact Name:Sijie ZhangAddress:1200 Broadway St. APT 329, Los Angeles, CA90015ContactTelephone+1+12679093692Email:abbyzhangmedia@gmail.com

This letter is to confirm that the US Agent for Service of Process accepts responsibility to act as a local representative on behalf of **DOKE COMMUNICATION (HK) LIMITED**

The US Agent for Service of Process is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause \S 2.911.

Applicant:

Company name:DOKE COMMUNICATION (HK) LIMITEDProduct Description:Wireless ChargerGrantee code:2A7DXFCC ID:2A7DXW2Contact Name:Lynne ChenAddress:RM 1902 EASEY COMM BLDG 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD WANCHAI HK CHINATelephone No:18825230528Email:lynne@blackview.hk

The Applicant is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

This Agreement is valid until (product lifetime).

Date: 3.3.2023

Applicant's Name: Lynne Chen	US Agent for Service of Process's Name: Sijie Zhang
Title: Manager	Title:
Signature Upme chen	Signature Gijie Zhang